Issue 1.0 November 2002
Ordering Information
ZL60101/MJD Parallel Fiber Transmitter
ZL60102/MJD Parallel Fiber Receiver
Options
ZL6010*/MKD Module with EMI shield
ZL6010*/MLD Module with external heat sink
ZL6010*/MMD Module with external heat sink
and EMI shield
ZL60101 TX / ZL60102 RX
 12 x 2.7 Gbps Parallel Fiber Optic Link
Transmitter and Receiver
Data Sheet
Features